
MOBILE :

COMMERCIAL

LOT DIMENSIONS

ACREAGE

WATER

HEATING

DAYS ON MARKET

TOTAL FIN SQ FOOT

PRICE/SQ FOOT

YEAR BUILT

SUB PROPERTY TYPE

ZONING

23925 Goddard Road
Taylor, MI  48180

Commercial

Commercial

1952

$116

3,010

7

Public (Municipal)

0.75

240X345

$350,000

Mark Riegal
734-718-6176

markriegal@gmail.com
markriegal.com
217 W. Ann Arbor Rd., Ste. 102, Plymouth, MI, 48170

FOR SALE



COMMERCIAL

FOR SALE 23925 GODDARD ROAD, TAYLOR


